Rank Competitor(s)
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Lilli Genge
Suzie(Siying) Huang
Hayden Oates
Sophia Brenton
Ava Baker

Kayla Barry

Katie Hayden

Club

Northern Blades FSC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Deer Lake SC

Shkate Canada

Allison Winter

Date:

10-Jan-2026

2026 Western Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

7:32:20PM

Corner Brook, NL
January 10 to 11, 2026

STAR 7 Women (14&0Over)

Category Result Summary

18.45
17.55
17.27
15.27
15.23
12.59
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18.45
17.55
17.27
15.27
15.23
12.59

9.96

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



